Page 1/6
Solar Energy
Saint Barthélemy ts lfp40aha
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/6
Saint Barthélemy ts lfp40aha
TS LFP40AH cells , V is for Voltage
electric vehicle forum
TS-LFP40AHA followed by an 11 digit serial
number/date code. THE SUSPECT CELLS ARE
MISSING THE BAR CODE AND ALL NUMBERS,
THEY ARE BLANK ! THERE IS NO PRINTING ON
THEM AT ALL. The XM-3500Li I have has the bar
code and serial numbers. The one bad cell I have
is being replaced (unfortunately, there's the what
seems like inevitable ...
Thundersky cells and BMS , Endless
Sphere DIY EV Forum
I've already decided on buying some Thundersky
cells, 20 of the TS-LFP40AHA in series - for the
Kelly Contollers 72V 8KW regen kit. Looking at
the thundersky ...
For Sale: Qty 64 of TS-LFP40AHA
LiFeYPO4 (40 AH)
I have 64 TS-LFP40AHA cells available from an
abandoned project. They were cycled a total of 4
times and have since been sitting dry & indoors
for about a year and a half now. I checked all 64
cells this evening and they all measured exactly
3.286 Volts.
40Ah Thunder Sky Winston LiFePO4
Battery TSWB-LYP40AHA
MODEL NO: TS-LYP40AHA Nominal Capacity:
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/6
40AH Operating Voltage: 2.8V~4.0V Weight:
1.6kg±50g Dimensions: 116×46×183mm
Internal Resistance: <=0.7m?
For Sale: Qty 64 of TS-LFP40AHA
LiFeYPO4 (40 AH)
I have 64 TS-LFP40AHA cells available from an
abandoned project. They were cycled a total of 4
times and have since been sitting dry & indoors
for about a year and a half ...
LFP040AH - WB-LYP40AHA
Model name LFP040AHA Older product marking
TS-LFP40AHA, TS-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage 3.2
V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity
40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min
2.8V At 80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V
The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this
level Maximal charge voltage 4.0 V The cells is
damaged if voltage
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium
Battery Pack
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium Battery Pack
- Operation Voltage Range: 10V~ 14.6V -
Standard Charging Current: 0.5C - Max Discharge
Current: 1C (continuous) / 3C (10S) - Cycle ...
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/6
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-
LFP40AHA Lifepo4 Battery Cells
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-LFP40AHA Lifepo4
Battery Cells. Sinopoly Battery is a Chinese
company that specializes in the design,
manufacture, and distribution of lithium-ion
batteries ...
Winston LFP040AHA cell
Alternative product marking TS-LFP40AHA, WB-
LYP40AHA Nominal voltage: 3.3 V Operating
voltage under load is 3.0 V: Capacity 40 AH +/-
5% Operating voltage: max 4.0V - min 2.8V At
80% DOD: Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V: The
cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level
Maximal charge voltage:
Thunder Sky Batteries; Places to
buy
I am looking for the Thunder Sky TS-LFP40AHA
for my XM-4000. I am thinking about replacing 2
that are slightly damaged. I found several places
on the internet. Two place had the TS batteries
but, the part numbers did not seem right. When I
clicked the on the spec's they listed the TS-
LYP40AhA. Could not find what LYP means in the
TS manual.
Model& name LFP040AHA Older&
product& marking& TS
PowerTech Systems - Model&
name& LFP040AHA& Older&
product& marking& TS
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 5/6
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-
LFP40AHA Lifepo4 Battery Cells
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-LFP40AHA Lifepo4
Battery Cells. Sinopoly Battery is a Chinese
company that specializes in the design,
manufacture, and distribution of lithium-ion
batteries for various applications, including
electric vehicles (EVs), energy storage systems,
and consumer electronics. The company was
founded in 2003 and has since
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium
Battery Pack
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium Battery Pack
- Operation Voltage Range: 10V~ 14.6V -
Standard Charging Current: 0.5C - Max Discharge
Current: 1C (continuous) / 3C (10S) - Cycle Life :
>3000 cycles (0.5C) - Operating Temperature:
-20 to 65 - Charging Temperature Range: 0C to
65C - Discharge Temperature Range: -20C to 65C
- Self Discharge Rate:<3% monthly - ...
Thundersky cells and BMS , Endless
Sphere DIY EV Forum
I've already decided on buying some Thundersky
cells, 20 of the TS-LFP40AHA in series - for the
Kelly Contollers 72V 8KW regen kit. Looking at
the thundersky website, it looks like they have a
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 6/6
"Mini BMS" that could work with this: & fid2=96
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy